2017

U
év
ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
KOREA

Division Il- Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name
RAMANAUSKAS Tadas
MARCINKEVICIUS Herkus
MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas
KRUKOVSKI Tomas
DOMEIKA Arvidas

GUSEVAS Kostas
WASHCO Lukas

BUCYS Vilius
KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas
MUKOVOZ Dino

BINKULIS Egidijus
MAZULIS Timonas
MISIUK Patrik
MACIJAUSKAS Paulius
NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas

JANKAUSKAS Vainius
STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas
NOREIKA Eimantas
KARLA Elvinas
JOKUBYNAS Vejas

22  MILIUNAS Martynas
23 STANKIUS Mantas

Goalkeeping Statistics

[N

© O ~NO OO wWN

=
o

el e
o WNBRE

NN R PR
Pk O © 00~

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 8 APR 2017
Including Game #14

LTU - Lithuania

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

O OO TMTMTM TMOTTTT TMTTTMO OTOUOOUOO

~
&)1

~
a0 g~ oo oo og oo oo aag

OO OONFRO OCOWRW ONONO OOR OO
OO0 OO0OrROO OFRPAOW ORLPNOO REFPOPRFRO
OO OCOWRO ORNRO OWNNO REREREO
=

oh BNV OOO

.

o w
o
o

+
w

OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OFrONMNO OOOO0O

OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0 O0O0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O oooo

®0O O0OO0OO0OO0 OhMOAN OOO
+
N

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

0
1
5
9
3

20
13
13
15

5

12
7
25

=
N

OO0 oOohr~~NO N

0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
15.38
0.00
13.33
0.00

25.00
14.29
12.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
14.29
50.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 RAMANAUSKAS Tadas 5 5 1 2000 6.64 O 7 7 100.00 0.00 000
20 KARLA Elvinas 5 5 5 281:23 93.36 10 124 134 9254 2.13 032
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
_8350 Report Created SAT 8 APR 2017 18:50 GMT+9 Page 1/1



