

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 8 APR 2017 Including Game #14

LTU - Lithuania

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG:	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	RAMANAUSKAS Tadas	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	MARCINKEVICIUS Herkus	D	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
3	MOTIEJUNAS Dominykas	D	5	1	0	1	0	+4	0	0	0	5	20.00
4	KRUKOVSKI Tomas	D	5	0	1	1	2	-3	0	0	0	9	0.00
5	DOMEIKA Arvidas	D	5	0	1	1	4	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
6	GUSEVAS Kostas	D	5	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	20	0.00
7	WASHCO Lukas	F	5	2	0	2	16	0	2	0	0	13	15.38
8	BUCYS Vilius	F	5	0	2	2	0	-1	0	0	0	13	0.00
9	KUDREVICIUS Laisvydas	F	5	2	1	3	6	0	1	0	0	15	13.33
10	MUKOVOZ Dino	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
11	BINKULIS Egidijus	F	5	3	3	6	2	-1	0	0	0	12	25.00
12	MAZULIS Timonas	F	5	1	0	1	4	+3	0	0	0	7	14.29
13	MISIUK Patrik	F	5	3	4	7	6	+3	0	0	0	25	12.00
14	MACIJAUSKAS Paulius	D	5	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	14	0.00
16	NUMAVICIUS Nikodemas	F	5	0	0	0	0	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
17	JANKAUSKAS Vainius	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	STEPONAVICIUS Eimantas	F	4	1	0	1	0	+3	0	0	0	7	14.29
19	NOREIKA Eimantas	F	5	2	1	3	0	+1	0	0	0	4	50.00
20	KARLA Elvinas	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	JOKUBYNAS Vejas	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
22	MILIUNAS Martynas	F	5	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	STANKIUS Mantas	D	5	0	0	0	6	+5	0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1	RAMANAUSKAS Tadas	5	5	1	20:00	6.64	0	7	7	100.00	0.00	0 0 0	
20	KARLA Elvinas	5	5	5	281:23	93.36	10	124	134	92.54	2.13	0 3 2	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	w	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				